28 July 2008

MMCC 28 July 2008

Heat 2

Started 19:58 Finished 20:03

Pos Car
1 5
2 2
3 4
4 3
5 1

Grid for Round 2:
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Printed at 20:03:49 on 28/07/2008.

Car 1 Car 2

.631
.845
.579
.439
.356
.658
.378
.988
.556
.267
.430
.193
.070
.088
.068
.602
.040
.992
.552
.078
.980
.141
.105
.190
.002
.241
.090

(Mardave)

Round 1 Results

Driver

Stephen Dobson

Car Model

Kevin Appleby Hot Bodies Cyclone
Peter Rabbich Mardave
Rachel Dunn Corally RDX
Colin Rabbich Corally RDX Phi
5,2,4,3,1
Car 3 Car 4 Car 5
12.247 13.172 11.708
11.721 12.429 11.975
12.356 12.560 11.095
18.461 12.668 12.663
12.279 12.735 11.193
11.937 12.692 11.131
11.513 12.020 10.950
11.918 12.762 11.868
12.467 14.192 11.400
11.595 13.423 13.302
11.870 12.374 11.435
11.129 12.557 11.396
11.692 12.047 10.577
11.562 12.127 10.893
12.363 11.747 11.193
13.669 11.934 11.020
14.040 11.808 10.999
13.689 11.862 11.165
15.181 17.676 11.754
12.198 13.212 10.724
11.992 12.016 10.544
12.512 12.949 10.747
12.308 11.756 13.874
14.560 11.950 10.741
10.810
10.755
10.840

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result FTQ

27/ 306.
27/ 308.
24/ 304.
24/ 305.

752
559
668
259
DNS

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

Av Lap Best

11
11
12
12

.361
.428
.694
. 719

10.54
10.98
11.74
11.12

Heat 2

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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